
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

05:48 AM, Sun, Jan 11
44172 Keeling Loaf, Pollichside, CA, 28329 | [Inactive] (demo) Josh Schamberger  | 184.334.6176 x87675
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Mason Nicolas
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]
Lawn size: 1097

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:47 AM, Sun, Jan 11
Maintenance Task: Worx IntelliCut Cordless 3-in-1 Lawn Mower
Type: Task, Status: Active
Assigned To: Frank Stoltenberg
Equipment: Worx IntelliCut Cordless 3-in-1 Lawn Mower

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

03:36 PM, Sun, Jan 11
2647 Claude Corner, East Abraham, CA, 69210-0645 | [Inactive] (demo) Hugo Willms  | 1-250-473-3573 x695
Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Frank Stoltenberg
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:44 AM, Sun, Jan 11
2647 Claude Corner, East Abraham, CA, 69210-0645 | [Inactive] (demo) Hugo Willms  | 1-250-473-3573 x695
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Mason Nicolas
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:16 PM, Sun, Jan 11
702 Carisa Inlet, Lake Junko, CA, 19522-8610 | [Inactive] (demo) Josh Schamberger  | 184.334.6176 x87675
Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Frank Stoltenberg
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


